
Pre-Submittal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 
 

RFP 6122 On-Call Brokerage Services 
 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 10:00am - 11:00am PT 
 

 
Name of 

Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Address, City, State, Zip 

Telephone 
Number 

E-mail Address 

CBRE 
Natalie Kasper 
Kyle Yamamoto 
Eli Hanace 

1420 Fifth Ave 
Suite 3800 
Seattle, WA 98101 

206-372-3402 
206-979-1278  
206-419-8786 

natalie.kasper@cbre.com 
kyle.yamamoto@cbre.com 
eli.hanacek@cbre.com   

Windermere Mount 
Baker 

Flora Fleet 
Steven Gorecki 

4919 S Genesee St. 
Seattle, WA 98118 

206-818-1487 
206-579-8579 

flora@windermere.com  
stevengorecki@windermere.com 
 

Berkadia 
Mitchell Belcher 
Russ Belden 

411 108th Ave NE 
Bellevue, WA  

425-891-9594 
804-629-4829 

mitchell.belcher@berkadia.com 
russ.belden@berkadia.com  

Cushman & 
Wakefield 

Tim McKay 
Dylan Roeter 
Brian Mitchell 

601 Union St 
Suite 1100 
Seattle, WA 98101 
 

206-369-7599 
tim.mckay@cushwake.com 
dyan.roeter@cushwake.com 

Skyline Properties, 
Inc 

Zenika Gandara 
2930 S. Meridian Ave #340 
Puyallup, WA 98373 

253-905-9882 zenika@jblmhomefinder.com  
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